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Material ID Fiber Type Jacket Performance - Cable OD Availability

LC to LC duplex patch cords
FFZLCLC42-MXFxxx OM3 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FFXLCLC42-MXFxxx OM4 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FFVLCLC42-MXFxxx OM5 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FFWLCLC42-JXFxxx OS2 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDXLCLC42-MXFxxx OM4 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDVLCLC42-NXFxxx OM5 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDWLCLC42-JXFxxx OS2 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

Y-2105027-X OM3 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip Brazil

Y-2105061-X OM4 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip Brazil

Y-2105028-X OS2 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip Brazil

UFXLULUK2-MXFxxx OM4 LSZH/Riser ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UFVLULUK2-NXFxxx OM5 LSZH/Riser ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UFGLULUK2-JXFxxx OS2 LSZH/Riser ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UDXLULUK2-MXFxxx OM4 Plenum ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UDVLULUK2-NXFxxx OM5 Plenum ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UDGLULUK2-JXFxxx OS2 Plenum ULL - 1.5mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions

UFXLULU62-MXFxxx OM4 LSZH/Riser ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

UFVLULU62-NXFxxx OM5 LSZH/Riser ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

UFGLULU62-JXFxxx OS2 LSZH/Riser ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

UDXLULU62-MXFxxx OM4 Plenum ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

UDVLULU62-NXFxxx OM5 Plenum ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

UDGLULU62-JXFxxx OS2 Plenum ULL - 2.0mm - Duplex - Uniboot All Sub-Regions - Excluding 
Brazil

LC to SC duplex patch cords
FFXLCSC42-MXFxxx OM4 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FFWLCSC42-JXFxxx OS2 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDXLCSC42-MXFxxx OM4 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDWLCSC42-JXFxxx OS2 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

SC to SC duplex patch cords
FFXSCSC42-MXFxxx OM4 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FFWSCSC42-JXFxxx OS2 LSZH/Riser LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDXSCSC42-MXFxxx OM4 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

FDWSCSC42-JXFxxx OS2 Plenum LL - 1.6mm - Duplex - Zip All Sub-Regions

Fiber solutions Fiber connectivity
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